
 

  

 
 

Overland Approved Wholesale Contacts 
 
 
Advancial Mortgage 
Daniel Halpin 
(972) 201-1638 
dhalpin@advancialmortgage.com 
 
Amtrust Mortgage 
Stacy Almond  
(214) 535-9098 
salmond@amtrust.com 
Customer Service   
(888) 321-6446 
 
Please note that if the loan you are placing with Amtrust is one that cannot be placed anywhere else, it 
needs to be table funded rather than warehoused on our line.  In today’s challenging marketplace, Overland 
does not want to place loans on our line when there is only one source to sell the loan.  This means that you 
will have to disclose the GFE properly as a brokered loan and you will have to order the appraisal through 
THEIR appraisal vendor.  If you order an appraisal through one of our vendors, Amtrust will not accept 
the appraisal.   
 
American Southwest Mortgage 
Mark Lemons, Jr   
(214) 202-7288 
mlemons@amswmtg.com  
 
Classic Home Financial 
Bob Savage 
713-875-6663  
bsavage@classichomefinancial.com 
 
Financial Freedom 
Lesley M. Hanley    
(919) 923-3832 
lhanley@financialfreedom.com 
 
Genworth Financial  
Reverse Mortgages 
Broker Care 
(866) 871-1353 
Wholesaleops@genworth.com 
 
Metlife 
Mike Suits 
(972) 754-6946 
msuits@metlife.com 
 
Reverse It!  
Reverse Mortgages 
Joshua Moran  
(918) 477-7771 
 
US Bank  
Wholesale Jumbo Product 
Eric Johnson   
(763) 232-6899 
Eric.johnson@usbank.com 
 
Overland Mortgage Corporation charges the loan officer an additional cost for brokered out loans 
per loan closing as follows: 
 
FHA/USDA/VA - $1,000.00 
CONV. - $750.00 
Reverse Mortgage – per Loan Officer agreement 


